

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2652-2654/2013

B.R. PATIL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TULSA Y. SAWKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-03-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Antima Bazaz, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ankit Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-i, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent no.4 in C.A.Nos. 2652, 2653 of 2013 common as respondent no.2 in C.A.No.2654/2013 has expired. Id. Counsel for the appellant to take appropriate steps within four weeks time as last opportunity.

List again on 16.4.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
07.03.2018

hj