

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 2652-2654/2013

B.R. PATIL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TULSA Y. SAWKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(LIST IN THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY, 2021 AS PER R/P DATED 02.09.2020.)
(With IA No. 32345/2017 - I A FOR DIRECTION)

Date : 02-02-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Salim Inamdar, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR
Ms. Antima Bazaz, Adv.
Ms. Mousumi Roy, Adv.
Mr. Joydeep Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Nand Ram, Adv.
Ms. Akansha Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Kumar Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Parvati Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter tomorrow, 03rd February, 2022, as Item
No. 102.(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER